
Monday through Friday A LineEffective Dec 15 2024

Monday through Friday A Line

Special Notes
All Rail Lines after 8pm are subject to Service Delays for 
systemwide maintenance.  For some maintenance activities, 
this may also include early weekend mornings. Please visit 
https://www.metro.net/service/advisories/ or call 323.
GO.METRO for latest information.  

A	�There may be delays at Union Station due to operator shift 
change.

B	� Trip originates at Monrovia Station Approximately 8 minutes 
before time shown

C	� Trip originates at Wardlow Station Approximately 2 minutes 
before time shown

D	� Trip ends at Monrovia Station approximately 8 minutes after 
time shown.

Avisos especiales
Todas las líneas ferroviarias después de las 8:00pm están sujetas 
a retrasos de servicio para el mantenimiento de todo el sistema. 
Para algunas actividades de mantenimiento, esto también podría 
incluir las mañanas de fin de semana. Por favor de visitar https://
www.metro.net/service/advisories/ o llame al 323.GO.METRO 
para obtener la información más reciente.

A	� Debido al cambio de turno de operadores podria haber 
retrasos en Union Station

B	� El viaje empieza en Monrovia Station aproximadamente 8 
minutos antes de la hora mostrada

C	� El viaje empieza en Wardlow Station aproximadamente 2 
minutos antes de la hora mostrada

D	� El Viaje termina en Monrovia Station aproximadamente 8 
minutos después del tiempo mostrado.

Northbound to Azusa En dirección norte a Azusa (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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— — — — — — — — — — — — — 4:00A 4:13A 4:24A 4:31A 4:42A 4:50A
— — — — — — — — — 4:04A 4:06A 4:08A 4:10A 4:14 4:27 4:38 4:45 4:56 5:04
— — 3:43A 3:49A 3:53A 3:55A 4:00A 4:09A 4:22A 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:34 4:47 4:58 5:05 5:16 5:24
— — 4:03 4:09 4:13 4:15 4:20 4:29 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:54 5:07 5:18 5:25 5:36 5:44

4:07A 4:19A 4:24 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:41 4:50 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:15 5:28 5:39 5:46 5:57 6:05
4:27 4:39 4:44 4:50 4:54 4:56 5:01 5:10 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:35 5:48 5:59 6:06 6:17 6:25
4:47 4:59 5:04 5:10 5:14 5:16 5:21 5:30 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:55 6:08 6:19 6:26 6:37 6:45
5:07 5:19 5:24 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:41 5:50 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:15 6:28 6:39 6:46 6:57 7:05
— — 5:33 5:39 5:43 5:45 5:50 5:59 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:37 6:48 6:55 7:06 7:14

5:24 5:36 5:41 5:47 5:51 5:53 5:58 6:07 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:32 6:45 6:56 7:03 7:14 7:22
— — 5:49 5:55 5:59 6:01 6:06 6:15 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:40 6:53 7:04 7:11 7:22 7:30

5:40 5:52 5:57 6:03 6:07 6:09 6:14 6:23 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:48 7:01 7:12 7:19 7:30 7:38
5:48 6:00 6:05 6:11 6:15 6:17 6:22 6:31 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:56 7:09 7:20 7:27 7:38 7:46
5:56 6:08 6:13 6:19 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:39 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:17 7:28 7:35 7:46 7:54
6:04 6:16 6:21 6:27 6:31 6:33 6:38 6:47 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:12 7:25 7:36 7:43 7:54 8:02
6:12 6:24 6:29 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:46 6:55 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:20 7:33 7:44 7:51 8:02 8:10
6:20 6:32 6:37 6:43 6:47 6:49 6:54 7:03 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:28 7:41 7:52 7:59 8:10 8:18
6:28 6:40 6:45 6:51 6:55 6:57 7:02 7:11 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:36 7:49 8:00 8:07 8:18 8:26
6:36 6:48 6:53 6:59 7:03 7:05 7:10 7:19 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:44 7:57 8:08 8:15 8:26 8:34
6:44 6:56 7:01 7:07 7:11 7:13 7:18 7:27 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:52 8:05 8:16 8:23 8:34 8:42
6:52 7:04 7:09 7:15 7:19 7:21 7:26 7:35 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:00 8:13 8:24 8:31 8:42 8:50
7:00 7:12 7:17 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:34 7:43 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:08 8:21 8:32 8:39 8:50 8:58
7:08 7:20 7:25 7:31 7:35 7:37 7:42 7:51 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:29 8:40 8:47 8:58 9:06
7:16 7:28 7:33 7:39 7:43 7:45 7:50 7:59 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:37 8:48 8:55 9:06 9:14
7:24 7:36 7:41 7:47 7:51 7:53 7:58 8:07 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:32 8:45 8:56 9:03 9:14 9:22
7:32 7:44 7:49 7:55 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:15 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:40 8:53 9:04 9:11 9:22 9:30
7:40 7:52 7:57 8:03 8:07 8:09 8:14 8:23 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:48 9:01 9:12 9:19 9:30 9:38
7:48 8:00 8:05 8:11 8:15 8:17 8:22 8:31 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:56 9:09 9:20 9:27 9:38 9:46
7:56 8:08 8:13 8:19 8:23 8:25 8:30 8:39 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:04 9:17 9:28 9:35 9:46 9:54
8:04 8:16 8:21 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:38 8:47 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:12 9:25 9:36 9:43 9:54 10:02
8:12 8:24 8:29 8:35 8:39 8:41 8:46 8:55 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:20 9:33 9:44 9:51 10:02 10:10
8:20 8:32 8:37 8:43 8:47 8:49 8:54 9:03 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:28 9:41 9:52 9:59 10:10 10:18
8:30 8:42 8:47 8:53 8:57 8:59 9:04 9:13 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:38 9:51 10:02 10:09 10:20 10:28
8:40 8:52 8:57 9:03 9:07 9:09 9:14 9:23 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:48 10:01 10:12 10:19 10:30 10:38
8:50 9:02 9:07 9:13 9:17 9:19 9:24 9:33 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:58 10:11 10:22 10:29 10:40 10:48
9:00 9:12 9:17 9:23 9:27 9:29 9:34 9:43 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:08 10:21 10:32 10:39 10:50 10:58
9:10 9:22 9:27 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:44 9:53 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:31 10:42 10:49 11:00 11:08
9:20 9:32 9:37 9:43 9:47 9:49 9:54 10:03 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:28 10:41 10:52 10:59 11:10 11:18
9:30 9:42 9:47 9:53 9:57 9:59 10:04 10:13 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:38 10:51 11:02 11:09 11:20 11:28
9:40 9:52 9:57 10:03 10:07 10:09 10:14 10:23 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:48 11:01 11:12 11:19 11:30 11:38
9:50 10:02 10:07 10:13 10:17 10:19 10:24 10:33 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:58 11:11 11:22 11:29 11:40 11:48

10:00 10:12 10:17 10:23 10:27 10:29 10:34 10:43 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:08 11:21 11:32 11:39 11:50 11:58
10:10 10:22 10:27 10:33 10:37 10:39 10:44 10:53 11:06 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:14 11:18 11:31 11:42 11:49 12:00P 12:08P
10:20 10:32 10:37 10:43 10:47 10:49 10:54 11:03 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:28 11:41 11:52 11:59 12:10 12:18
10:30 10:42 10:47 10:53 10:57 10:59 11:04 11:13 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:38 11:51 12:02P 12:09P 12:20 12:28
10:40 10:52 10:57 11:03 11:07 11:09 11:14 11:23 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:42 11:44 11:48 12:01P 12:12 12:19 12:30 12:38
10:50 11:02 11:07 11:13 11:17 11:19 11:24 11:33 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:58 12:11 12:22 12:29 12:40 12:48
11:00 11:12 11:17 11:23 11:27 11:29 11:34 11:43 11:56 11:58 12:00P 12:02P 12:04P 12:08P 12:21 12:32 12:39 12:50 12:58
11:10 11:22 11:27 11:33 11:37 11:39 11:44 11:53 12:06P 12:08P 12:10 12:12 12:14 12:18 12:31 12:42 12:49 1:00 1:08
11:20 11:32 11:37 11:43 11:47 11:49 11:54 12:03P 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:28 12:41 12:52 12:59 1:10 1:18
11:30 11:42 11:47 11:53 11:57 11:59 12:04P 12:13 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:34 12:38 12:51 1:02 1:09 1:20 1:28
11:40 11:52 11:57 12:03P 12:07P 12:09P 12:14 12:23 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:42 12:44 12:48 1:01 1:12 1:19 1:30 1:38
11:50 12:02P 12:07P 12:13 12:17 12:19 12:24 12:33 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:58 1:11 1:22 1:29 1:40 1:48
12:00P 12:12 12:17 12:23 12:27 12:29 12:34 12:43 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:08 1:21 1:32 1:39 1:50 1:58
12:10 12:22 12:27 12:33 12:37 12:39 12:44 12:53 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:18 1:31 1:42 1:49 2:00 2:08
12:20 12:32 12:37 12:43 12:47 12:49 12:54 1:03 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:28 1:41 1:52 1:59 2:10 2:18
12:30 12:42 12:47 12:53 12:57 12:59 1:04 1:13 1:26 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:38 1:51 2:02 2:09 2:20 2:28
12:40 12:52 12:57 1:03 1:07 1:09 1:14 1:23 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:42 1:44 1:48 2:01 2:12 2:19 2:30 2:38
12:50 1:02 1:07 1:13 1:17 1:19 1:24 1:33 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:58 2:11 2:22 2:29 2:40 2:48

1:00 1:12 1:17 1:23 1:27 1:29 1:34 1:43 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:08 2:21 2:32 2:39 2:50 2:58
1:10 1:22 1:27 1:33 1:37 1:39 1:44 1:53 2:06 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:14 2:18 2:31 2:42 2:49 3:00 3:08
1:20 1:32 1:37 1:43 1:47 1:49 1:54 2:03 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:28 2:41 2:52 2:59 3:10 3:18
1:30 1:42 1:47 1:53 1:57 1:59 2:04 2:13 2:26 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:34 2:38 2:51 3:02 3:09 3:20 3:28
1:40 1:52 1:57 2:03 2:07 2:09 2:14 2:23 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:42 2:44 2:48 3:01 3:12 3:19 3:30 3:38
1:48 2:00 2:05 2:11 2:15 2:17 2:22 2:31 2:44 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:56 3:09 3:20 3:27 3:38 3:46
1:56 2:08 2:13 2:19 2:23 2:25 2:30 2:39 2:52 2:54 2:56 2:58 3:00 3:04 3:17 3:28 3:35 3:46 3:54
2:04 2:16 2:21 2:27 2:31 2:33 2:38 2:47 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:08 3:12 3:25 3:36 3:43 3:54 4:02
2:12 2:24 2:29 2:35 2:39 2:41 2:46 2:55 3:08 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:20 3:33 3:44 3:51 4:02 4:10
2:20 2:32 2:37 2:43 2:47 2:49 2:54 3:03 3:16 3:18 3:20 3:22 3:24 3:28 3:41 3:52 3:59 4:10 4:18
2:28 2:40 2:45 2:51 2:55 2:57 3:02 3:11 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:36 3:49 4:00 4:07 4:18 4:26
2:36 2:48 2:53 2:59 3:03 3:05 3:10 3:19 3:32 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:44 3:57 4:08 4:15 4:26 4:34
2:44 2:56 3:01 3:07 3:11 3:13 3:18 3:27 3:40 3:42 3:44 3:46 3:48 3:52 4:05 4:16 4:23 4:34 4:42
2:52 3:04 3:09 3:15 3:19 3:21 3:26 3:35 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:56 4:00 4:13 4:24 4:31 4:42 4:50
3:00 3:12 3:17 3:23 3:27 3:29 3:34 3:43 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:08 4:21 4:32 4:39 4:50 4:58
3:08 3:20 3:25 3:31 3:35 3:37 3:42 3:51 4:04 4:06 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:16 4:29 4:40 4:47 4:58 5:06
3:16 3:28 3:33 3:39 3:43 3:45 3:50 3:59 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:20 4:24 4:37 4:48 4:55 5:06 5:14
3:24 3:36 3:41 3:47 3:51 3:53 3:58 4:07 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:32 4:45 4:56 5:03 5:14 5:22
3:32 3:44 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:01 4:06 4:15 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:36 4:40 4:53 5:04 5:11 5:22 5:30
3:40 3:52 3:57 4:03 4:07 4:09 4:14 4:23 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:48 5:01 5:12 5:19 5:30 5:38
3:48 4:00 4:05 4:11 4:15 4:17 4:22 4:31 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:56 5:09 5:20 5:27 5:38 5:46
3:56 4:08 4:13 4:19 4:23 4:25 4:30 4:39 4:52 4:54 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:04 5:17 5:28 5:35 5:46 5:54
4:04 4:16 4:21 4:27 4:31 4:33 4:38 4:47 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:12 5:25 5:36 5:43 5:54 6:02
4:12 4:24 4:29 4:35 4:39 4:41 4:46 4:55 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:20 5:33 5:44 5:51 6:02 6:10
4:20 4:32 4:37 4:43 4:47 4:49 4:54 5:03 5:16 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:28 5:41 5:52 5:59 6:10 6:18
4:28 4:40 4:45 4:51 4:55 4:57 5:02 5:11 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:36 5:49 6:00 6:07 6:18 6:26
4:36 4:48 4:53 4:59 5:03 5:05 5:10 5:19 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:44 5:57 6:08 6:15 6:26 6:34
4:44 4:56 5:01 5:07 5:11 5:13 5:18 5:27 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:52 6:05 6:16 6:23 6:34 6:42
4:52 5:04 5:09 5:15 5:19 5:21 5:26 5:35 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:56 6:00 6:13 6:24 6:31 6:42 6:50
5:00 5:12 5:17 5:23 5:27 5:29 5:34 5:43 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:08 6:21 6:32 6:39 6:50 6:58
5:08 5:20 5:25 5:31 5:35 5:37 5:42 5:51 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:16 6:29 6:40 6:47 6:58 7:06
5:16 5:28 5:33 5:39 5:43 5:45 5:50 5:59 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:37 6:48 6:55 7:06 7:14
5:24 5:36 5:41 5:47 5:51 5:53 5:58 6:07 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:32 6:45 6:56 7:03 7:14 7:22
5:32 5:44 5:49 5:55 5:59 6:01 6:06 6:15 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:40 6:53 7:04 7:11 7:22 7:30
5:40 5:52 5:57 6:03 6:07 6:09 6:14 6:23 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:48 7:01 7:12 7:19 7:30 7:38
5:48 6:00 6:05 6:11 6:15 6:17 6:22 6:31 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:56 7:09 7:20 7:27 7:38 7:46
5:56 6:08 6:13 6:19 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:39 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:17 7:28 7:35 7:46 7:54
6:04 6:16 6:21 6:27 6:31 6:33 6:38 6:47 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:12 7:25 7:36 7:43 7:54 8:02
6:12 6:24 6:29 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:46 6:55 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:20 7:33 7:44 7:51 8:02 8:10
6:20 6:32 6:37 6:43 6:47 6:49 6:54 7:03 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:28 7:41 7:52 7:59 8:10 8:18
6:28 6:40 6:45 6:51 6:55 6:57 7:02 7:11 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:36 7:49 8:00 8:07 8:18 8:26
6:36 6:48 6:53 6:59 7:03 7:05 7:10 7:19 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:44 7:57 8:08 8:15 8:26 8:34
6:44 6:56 7:01 7:07 7:11 7:13 7:18 7:27 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:52 8:05 8:16 8:23 8:34 8:42
6:52 7:04 7:09 7:15 7:19 7:21 7:26 7:35 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:00 8:13 8:24 8:31 8:42 8:50
7:02 7:14 7:19 7:25 7:29 7:31 7:36 7:45 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:23 8:34 8:41 8:52 9:00
7:12 7:24 7:29 7:35 7:39 7:41 7:46 7:55 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:20 8:33 8:44 8:51 9:02 9:10
7:22 7:34 7:39 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:56 8:05 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:43 8:54 9:01 9:12 9:20
7:34 7:46 7:51 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:08 8:17 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:42 8:55 9:06 9:13 9:24 9:32
7:46 7:58 8:03 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:20 8:29 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:54 9:07 9:18 9:25 9:36 9:44
7:58 8:10 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:32 8:41 8:54 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:06 9:19 9:30 9:37 9:48 9:56
8:10 8:22 8:27 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:44 8:53 9:06 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:18 9:31 9:42 9:49 10:00 10:08
8:25 8:37 8:42 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:59 9:08 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:29 9:33 9:46 9:57 10:04 10:15 10:23
8:35 8:47 8:52 8:58 9:02 9:04 9:09 9:18 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:43 9:56 10:07 10:14 10:25 10:33
8:48 9:00 9:05 9:11 9:15 9:17 9:22 9:31 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:56 10:09 10:20 10:27 10:38 10:46
9:05 9:17 9:22 9:28 9:32 9:34 9:39 9:48 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:13 10:26 10:37 10:44 10:55 11:03
9:25 9:37 9:42 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:59 10:08 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:29 10:33 10:46 10:57 11:04 11:15 11:23
9:45 9:57 10:02 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:19 10:28 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:53 11:06 11:17 11:24 11:35 11:43

10:05 10:17 10:22 10:28 10:32 10:34 10:39 10:48 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:13 11:26 11:37 11:44 11:55 12:03A
10:25 10:37 10:42 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:59 11:08 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:29 11:33 11:46 11:57 12:04A 12:15A 12:23
10:45 10:57 11:02 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:19 11:28 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:53 12:06A 12:17A 12:24 12:35 12:43
11:05 11:17 11:22 11:28 11:32 11:34 11:39 11:48 12:01A 12:03A 12:05A 12:07A 12:09A 12:13A 12:26 12:37 12:44 12:55 1:03
11:25 11:37 11:42 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:59 12:08A 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:29 12:33 12:46 12:57 1:04 1:15 1:23
11:45 11:57 12:02A 12:08A 12:12A 12:14A 12:19A 12:28 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:53 1:06 1:17 1:24 1:35 1:43

Southbound to Long Beach En dirección sur a Long Beach (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — C3:38A 3:52A
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — C4:03 4:17
— — — — — — — — — — — 3:55A 4:01A 4:05A 4:07A 4:11A 4:19A 4:25 4:39
— — — — — 3:51A 3:55A 3:57A 3:58A 4:00A 4:02A 4:13 4:19 4:23 4:25 4:29 4:37 4:43 4:57
— — B3:42A 3:49A 3:59A 4:12 4:16 4:18 4:19 4:21 4:23 4:34 4:40 4:44 4:46 4:50 4:58 5:04 5:18

3:43A 3:50A 4:02 4:09 4:19 4:32 4:36 4:38 4:39 4:41 4:43 4:54 5:00 5:04 5:06 5:10 5:18 5:24 5:38
4:03 4:10 4:22 4:29 4:39 4:52 4:56 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:14 5:20 5:24 5:26 5:30 5:38 5:44 5:58
4:23 4:30 4:42 4:49 4:59 5:12 5:16 5:18 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:34 5:40 5:44 5:46 5:50 5:58 6:04 6:18
4:38 4:45 4:57 5:04 5:14 5:27 5:31 5:33 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:49 5:55 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:13 6:19 6:33
4:53 5:00 5:12 5:19 5:29 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:49 5:51 5:53 6:04 6:10 6:14 6:16 6:20 6:28 6:34 6:48
5:06 5:13 5:25 5:32 5:42 5:55 5:59 6:01 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:17 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:41 6:47 7:01
— — B5:33 5:40 5:50 6:03 6:07 6:09 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:25 6:31 6:35 6:37 6:41 6:49 6:55 7:09

5:22 5:29 5:41 5:48 5:58 6:11 6:15 6:17 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:33 6:39 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:17
5:30 5:37 5:49 5:56 6:06 6:19 6:23 6:25 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:41 6:47 6:51 6:53 6:57 7:05 7:11 7:25
5:38 5:45 5:57 6:04 6:14 6:27 6:31 6:33 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:49 6:55 6:59 7:01 7:05 7:13 7:19 7:33
5:46 5:53 6:05 6:12 6:22 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:57 7:03 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:21 7:27 7:41
5:54 6:01 6:13 6:20 6:30 6:43 6:47 6:49 6:50 6:52 6:54 7:05 7:11 7:15 7:17 7:21 7:29 7:35 7:49
6:02 6:09 6:21 6:28 6:38 6:51 6:55 6:57 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:13 7:19 7:23 7:25 7:29 7:37 7:43 7:57
6:10 6:17 6:29 6:36 6:46 6:59 7:03 7:05 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:21 7:27 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:45 7:51 8:05
6:18 6:25 6:37 6:44 6:54 7:07 7:11 7:13 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:29 7:35 7:39 7:41 7:45 7:53 7:59 8:13
6:26 6:33 6:45 6:52 7:02 7:15 7:19 7:21 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:37 7:43 7:47 7:49 7:53 8:01 8:07 8:21
6:34 6:41 6:53 7:00 7:10 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:45 7:51 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:09 8:15 8:29
6:42 6:49 7:01 7:08 7:18 7:31 7:35 7:37 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:53 7:59 8:03 8:05 8:09 8:17 8:23 8:37
6:50 6:57 7:09 7:16 7:26 7:39 7:43 7:45 7:46 7:48 7:50 8:01 8:07 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:25 8:31 8:45
6:58 7:05 7:17 7:24 7:34 7:47 7:51 7:53 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:09 8:15 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:33 8:39 8:53
7:06 7:13 7:25 7:32 7:42 7:55 7:59 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:17 8:23 8:27 8:29 8:33 8:41 8:47 9:01
7:14 7:21 7:33 7:40 7:50 8:03 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:25 8:31 8:35 8:37 8:41 8:49 8:55 9:09
7:22 7:29 7:41 7:48 7:58 8:11 8:15 8:17 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:33 8:39 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:57 9:03 9:17
7:30 7:37 7:49 7:56 8:06 8:19 8:23 8:25 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:41 8:47 8:51 8:53 8:57 9:05 9:11 9:25
7:38 7:45 7:57 8:04 8:14 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:49 8:55 8:59 9:01 9:05 9:13 9:19 9:33
7:46 7:53 8:05 8:12 8:22 8:35 8:39 8:41 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:57 9:03 9:07 9:09 9:13 9:21 9:27 9:41
7:54 8:01 8:13 8:20 8:30 8:43 8:47 8:49 8:50 8:52 8:54 9:05 9:11 9:15 9:17 9:21 9:29 9:35 9:49
8:02 8:09 8:21 8:28 8:38 8:51 8:55 8:57 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:13 9:19 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:37 9:43 9:57
8:12 8:19 8:31 8:38 8:48 9:01 9:05 9:07 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:23 9:29 9:33 9:35 9:39 9:47 9:53 10:07
8:22 8:29 8:41 8:48 8:58 9:11 9:15 9:17 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:33 9:39 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:57 10:03 10:17
8:32 8:39 8:51 8:58 9:08 9:21 9:25 9:27 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:43 9:49 9:53 9:55 9:59 10:07 10:13 10:27
8:42 8:49 9:01 9:08 9:18 9:31 9:35 9:37 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:53 9:59 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:17 10:23 10:37
8:52 8:59 9:11 9:18 9:28 9:41 9:45 9:47 9:48 9:50 9:52 10:03 10:09 10:13 10:15 10:19 10:27 10:33 10:47
9:02 9:09 9:21 9:28 9:38 9:51 9:55 9:57 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:13 10:19 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:37 10:43 10:57
9:12 9:19 9:31 9:38 9:48 10:01 10:05 10:07 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:23 10:29 10:33 10:35 10:39 10:47 10:53 11:07
9:22 9:29 9:41 9:48 9:58 10:11 10:15 10:17 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:33 10:39 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:57 11:03 11:17
9:32 9:39 9:51 9:58 10:08 10:21 10:25 10:27 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:43 10:49 10:53 10:55 10:59 11:07 11:13 11:27
9:42 9:49 10:01 10:08 10:18 10:31 10:35 10:37 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:53 10:59 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:17 11:23 11:37
9:52 9:59 10:11 10:18 10:28 10:41 10:45 10:47 10:48 10:50 10:52 11:03 11:09 11:13 11:15 11:19 11:27 11:33 11:47

10:02 10:09 10:21 10:28 10:38 10:51 10:55 10:57 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:13 11:19 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:37 11:43 11:57
10:12 10:19 10:31 10:38 10:48 11:01 11:05 11:07 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:23 11:29 11:33 11:35 11:39 11:47 11:53 12:07P
10:22 10:29 10:41 10:48 10:58 11:11 11:15 11:17 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:33 11:39 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:57 12:03P 12:17
10:32 10:39 10:51 10:58 11:08 11:21 11:25 11:27 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:43 11:49 11:53 11:55 11:59 12:07P 12:13 12:27
10:42 10:49 11:01 11:08 11:18 11:31 11:35 11:37 11:38 11:40 11:42 11:53 11:59 12:03P 12:05P 12:09P 12:17 12:23 12:37
10:52 10:59 11:11 11:18 11:28 11:41 11:45 11:47 11:48 11:50 11:52 12:03P 12:09P 12:13 12:15 12:19 12:27 12:33 12:47
11:02 11:09 11:21 11:28 11:38 11:51 11:55 11:57 11:58 12:00P 12:02P 12:13 12:19 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:37 12:43 12:57
11:12 11:19 11:31 11:38 11:48 12:01P 12:05P 12:07P 12:08P 12:10 12:12 12:23 12:29 12:33 12:35 12:39 12:47 12:53 1:07
11:22 11:29 11:41 11:48 11:58 12:11 12:15 12:17 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:33 12:39 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:57 1:03 1:17
11:32 11:39 11:51 11:58 12:08P 12:21 12:25 12:27 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:43 12:49 12:53 12:55 12:59 1:07 1:13 1:27
11:42 11:49 12:01P 12:08P 12:18 12:31 12:35 12:37 12:38 12:40 12:42 12:53 12:59 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:17 1:23 1:37
11:52 11:59 12:11 12:18 12:28 12:41 12:45 12:47 12:48 12:50 12:52 1:03 1:09 1:13 1:15 1:19 1:27 1:33 1:47
12:02P 12:09P 12:21 12:28 12:38 12:51 12:55 12:57 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:13 1:19 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:37 1:43 1:57
12:12 12:19 12:31 12:38 12:48 1:01 1:05 1:07 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:23 1:29 1:33 1:35 1:39 1:47 1:53 2:07
12:22 12:29 12:41 12:48 12:58 1:11 1:15 1:17 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:33 1:39 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:57 2:03 2:17
12:32 12:39 12:51 12:58 1:08 1:21 1:25 1:27 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:43 1:49 1:53 1:55 1:59 2:07 2:13 2:27
12:42 12:49 1:01 1:08 1:18 1:31 1:35 1:37 1:38 1:40 1:42 1:53 1:59 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:17 2:23 2:37
12:52 12:59 1:11 1:18 1:28 1:41 1:45 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:52 2:03 2:09 2:13 2:15 2:19 2:27 2:33 2:47

1:02 1:09 1:21 1:28 1:38 1:51 1:55 1:57 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:13 2:19 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:37 2:43 2:57
1:12 1:19 1:31 1:38 1:48 2:01 2:05 2:07 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:23 2:29 2:33 2:35 2:39 2:47 2:53 3:07
1:21 1:28 1:40 1:47 1:57 2:10 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:32 2:38 2:42 2:44 2:48 2:56 3:02 3:16
1:29 1:36 1:48 1:55 2:05 2:18 2:22 2:24 2:25 2:27 2:29 2:40 2:46 2:50 2:52 2:56 3:04 3:10 3:24
1:37 1:44 1:56 2:03 2:13 2:26 2:30 2:32 2:33 2:35 2:37 2:48 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:04 3:12 3:18 3:32
1:45 1:52 2:04 2:11 2:21 2:34 2:38 2:40 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:56 3:02 3:06 3:08 3:12 3:20 3:26 3:40
1:53 2:00 2:12 2:19 2:29 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:49 2:51 2:53 3:04 3:10 3:14 3:16 3:20 3:28 3:34 3:48
2:01 2:08 2:20 2:27 2:37 2:50 2:54 2:56 2:57 2:59 3:01 3:12 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:28 3:36 3:42 3:56
2:09 2:16 2:28 2:35 2:45 2:58 3:02 3:04 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:20 3:26 3:30 3:32 3:36 3:44 3:50 4:04
2:17 2:24 2:36 2:43 2:53 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:28 3:34 3:38 3:40 3:44 3:52 3:58 4:12
2:25 2:32 2:44 2:51 3:01 3:14 3:18 3:20 3:21 3:23 3:25 3:36 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:52 4:00 4:06 4:20
2:33 2:40 2:52 2:59 3:09 3:22 3:26 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:33 3:44 3:50 3:54 3:56 4:00 4:08 4:14 4:28
2:41 2:48 3:00 3:07 3:17 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:37 3:39 3:41 3:52 3:58 4:02 4:04 4:08 4:16 4:22 4:36
2:49 2:56 3:08 3:15 3:25 3:38 3:42 3:44 3:45 3:47 3:49 4:00 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:16 4:24 4:30 4:44
2:57 3:04 3:16 3:23 3:33 3:46 3:50 3:52 3:53 3:55 3:57 4:08 4:14 4:18 4:20 4:24 4:32 4:38 4:52
3:05 3:12 3:24 3:31 3:41 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:16 4:22 4:26 4:28 4:32 4:40 4:46 5:00
3:13 3:20 3:32 3:39 3:49 4:02 4:06 4:08 4:09 4:11 4:13 4:24 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:40 4:48 4:54 5:08
3:21 3:28 3:40 3:47 3:57 4:10 4:14 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:21 4:32 4:38 4:42 4:44 4:48 4:56 5:02 5:16
3:29 3:36 3:48 3:55 4:05 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:40 4:46 4:50 4:52 4:56 5:04 5:10 5:24
3:37 3:44 3:56 4:03 4:13 4:26 4:30 4:32 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:48 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:04 5:12 5:18 5:32
3:45 3:52 4:04 4:11 4:21 4:34 4:38 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:56 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:12 5:20 5:26 5:40
3:53 4:00 4:12 4:19 4:29 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:49 4:51 4:53 5:04 5:10 5:14 5:16 5:20 5:28 5:34 5:48
4:01 4:08 4:20 4:27 4:37 4:50 4:54 4:56 4:57 4:59 5:01 5:12 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:28 5:36 5:42 5:56
4:09 4:16 4:28 4:35 4:45 4:58 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:20 5:26 5:30 5:32 5:36 5:44 5:50 6:04
4:17 4:24 4:36 4:43 4:53 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:28 5:34 5:38 5:40 5:44 5:52 5:58 6:12
4:25 4:32 4:44 4:51 5:01 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:36 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:52 6:00 6:06 6:20
4:33 4:40 4:52 4:59 5:09 5:22 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:44 5:50 5:54 5:56 6:00 6:08 6:14 6:28
4:41 4:48 5:00 5:07 5:17 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:52 5:58 6:02 6:04 6:08 6:16 6:22 6:36
4:49 4:56 5:08 5:15 5:25 5:38 5:42 5:44 5:45 5:47 5:49 6:00 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:16 6:24 6:30 6:44
4:57 5:04 5:16 5:23 5:33 5:46 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:08 6:14 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:32 6:38 6:52
5:05 5:12 5:24 5:31 5:41 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:16 6:22 6:26 6:28 6:32 6:40 6:46 7:00
5:13 5:20 5:32 5:39 5:49 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:24 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:40 6:48 6:54 7:08
5:21 5:28 5:40 5:47 5:57 6:10 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:32 6:38 6:42 6:44 6:48 6:56 7:02 7:16
5:29 5:36 5:48 5:55 6:05 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:52 6:56 7:04 7:10 7:24
5:37 5:44 5:56 6:03 6:13 6:26 6:30 6:32 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:48 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:12 7:18 7:32
5:45 5:52 6:04 6:11 6:21 6:34 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:56 7:02 7:06 7:08 7:12 7:20 7:26 7:40
5:53 6:00 6:12 6:19 6:29 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:51 6:53 7:04 7:10 7:14 7:16 7:20 7:28 7:34 7:48
6:01 6:08 6:20 6:27 6:37 6:50 6:54 6:56 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:12 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:28 7:36 7:42 7:56
6:09 6:16 6:28 6:35 6:45 6:58 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:20 7:26 7:30 7:32 7:36 7:44 7:50 8:04
6:18 6:25 6:37 6:44 6:54 7:07 7:11 7:13 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:29 7:35 7:39 7:41 7:45 7:53 7:59 8:13
6:28 6:35 6:47 6:54 7:04 7:17 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:39 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:55 8:03 8:09 8:23
6:38 6:45 6:57 7:04 7:14 7:27 7:31 7:33 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:49 7:55 7:59 8:01 8:05 8:13 8:19 8:33
6:48 6:55 7:07 7:14 7:24 7:37 7:41 7:43 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:59 8:05 8:09 8:11 8:15 8:23 8:29 8:43
6:58 7:05 7:17 7:24 7:34 7:47 7:51 7:53 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:09 8:15 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:33 8:39 8:53
7:08 7:15 7:27 7:34 7:44 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:19 8:25 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:43 8:49 9:03
7:20 7:27 7:39 7:46 7:56 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:31 8:37 8:41 8:43 8:47 8:55 9:01 9:15
7:32 7:39 7:51 7:58 8:08 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:43 8:49 8:53 8:55 8:59 9:07 9:13 9:27
7:44 7:51 8:03 8:10 8:20 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:55 9:01 9:05 9:07 9:11 9:19 9:25 9:39
7:56 8:03 8:15 8:22 8:32 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:52 8:54 8:56 9:07 9:13 9:17 9:19 9:23 9:31 9:37 9:51
8:09 8:16 8:28 8:35 8:45 8:58 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:20 9:26 9:30 9:32 9:36 9:44 9:50 10:04
8:24 8:31 8:43 8:50 9:00 9:13 9:17 9:19 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:35 9:41 9:45 9:47 9:51 9:59 10:05 10:19
8:35 8:42 8:54 9:01 9:11 9:24 9:28 9:30 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:46 9:52 9:56 9:58 10:02 10:10 10:16 10:30
8:50 8:57 9:09 9:16 9:26 9:39 9:43 9:45 9:46 9:48 9:50 10:01 10:07 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:25 10:31 10:45
9:05 9:12 9:24 9:31 9:41 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:16 10:22 10:26 10:28 10:32 10:40 10:46 11:00
9:25 9:32 9:44 9:51 10:01 10:14 10:18 10:20 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:36 10:42 10:46 10:48 10:52 11:00 11:06 11:20
9:45 9:52 10:04 10:11 10:21 10:34 10:38 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:56 11:02 11:06 11:08 11:12 11:20 11:26 11:40

10:05 10:12 10:24 10:31 10:41 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:16 11:22 11:26 11:28 11:32 11:40 11:46 12:00A
10:25 10:32 10:44 10:51 11:01 11:14 11:18 11:20 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:36 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:52 12:00A 12:06A 12:20
10:45 10:52 11:04 11:11 11:21 11:34 11:38 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:56 12:02A 12:06A 12:08A 12:12A 12:20 12:26 12:40
11:05 11:12 11:24 11:31 11:41 11:54 11:58 12:00A 12:01A 12:03A 12:05A 12:16A 12:22 12:26 12:28 12:32 12:40 12:46 1:00
11:25 11:32 11:44 11:51 12:01A 12:14A 12:18A 12:20 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:36 12:42 12:46 12:48 12:52 1:00 1:06 1:20
11:45 11:52 12:04A 12:11A 12:21 12:34 12:38 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:56 1:02 1:06 1:08 1:12 1:20 1:26 1:40

CONNECTIONS/PARKING (continued)
Grand Av Arts / Bunker Hill
Metro	� Metro Rail A & E Lines 

Metro Bus J Line, 53, 55, 60, 62, 70, 76, 78, 90
Other Providers	� Foothill Transit  Silver Streak, 490, 493, 495, 

498, 499, 699, 799
LADOT	 LADOT DASH B
7th Street/Metro Center
Metro	� Metro Rail A, B, D & E Lines  

Metro Bus J Line, 14, 16, 18, 20, 37, 51, 53, 55, 
60, 62, 66, 70, 76, 78, 81, 460, 487, 489, 720

Foothill Transit	 Silver Streak, 490, 493, 497, 498, 499, 699
LADOT	 DASH A, B, E, F;  
	� Commuter Express 409,422, 423, 431, 437, 

438, 448, 534
Montebello Bus Lines	 40, 50, 90
Other providers 	� Antelope Valley Transit Authority 785; City of 

Santa Clarita Transit 799; Santa Monica Big 
Blue Bus Rapid 10; Torrance Transit 4X �

Pico
Metro 	� Metro Rail A & E Line 

Metro Bus J Line, 30, 81, 460; 
LADOT	� DASH F; Commuter Express 419, 422, 423, 

438, 448
Torrance Transit	 4X
Grand/LATTC
Metro 	 Metro Local 14, 35, 37, 38, 55, 603
LADOT 	 DASH D, DASH Pico Union/Echo Park
San Pedro St
Metro 	 Metro Local 51
LADOT 	 DASH E, DASH King-East
Montebello Bus Lines	 50
Washington
Montebello Bus Lines	 50
Vernon
Metro 	 Metro Local 105, 611
LADOT 	 DASH Pueblo Del Rio, DASH Southeast
Slauson
Metro 	 Metro Local 108
LADOT 	 DASH Pueblo Del Rio
Florence 	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	 Metro Local 102, 110, 111, 611
LADOT 	 DASH Chesterfield Square
Firestone
Metro 	 Metro Local 115
The Link	 Florence-Firestone-Walnut Park

103rd Street/ 
Watts Towers
Metro 	 Metro Local 117 
LADOT 	 DASH Watts
Willowbrook/Rosa Parks 	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	� Metro Rail A & C Line 

Metro Local 53, 55, 120, 202, 205, 260
Other providers 	� GTrans Line 5; LADOT DASH Watts; Lynwood 

Breeze Route D; The Link Willowbrook A, B, 
King Medical Center Shuttle, Rancho to Rail 
Shuttle

Compton
Metro 	 Metro Local 125, 127, 128, 202
Other providers 	� Compton Renaissance Transit 1, 2, 3, 4, 5; 

GTrans 3
Artesia 	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	 Metro Local 60, 202, 205, 261
Long Beach Transit 	 51, 61, 141
Other providers 	� Compton Renaissance Transit 5; Torrance 

Transit 6, 13
Del Amo 	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	 Metro Local 202
Long Beach Transit 	 1, 4, 191, 192
Wardlow 	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Long Beach Transit 	 8, 41, 131, 181, 182
Willow St	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	 Metro Local 60 Owl
Long Beach Transit 	 51, 101, 102, 103, 104, 405
Pacific Coast Highway
Metro 	 Metro Local 60 Owl
Long Beach Transit 	 51, 171, 172, 173, 174, 176
Anaheim St
Metro 	 Metro Local 60 Owl, 232
Long Beach Transit 	 41, 45, 46, 51, 52
Downtown Long Beach loop stations  
(5th Street, 1st Street, Downtown Long Beach and Pacific Av)
Metro 	 Metro Local 60 Owl, 232 
Long Beach Transit 	� 21, 22, 46, 51, 61, 71, 72, 81, 91, 92, 93, 94, 96, 

111, 112, 121, 151, 172, 173, 174, 181, 182, 
191, 192;Passport

Other providers 	� LADOT Commuter Express 142; Torrance 
Transit 3, Rapid 3

CONNECTIONS/PARKING
APU/Citrus College	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Foothill Transit	 281, 284, 488, 690
Azusa Downtown	 PARKING AVAILABLE (PERMIT ONLY)
Foothill Transit	 185, 187, 188, 280
Irwindale	 PARKING AVAItLABLE
Foothill Transit	 185 
Duarte/City of Hope	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Foothill Transit	 272
Duarte Transit	 A, C Lines
Monrovia	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Foothill Transit	 270 
Arcadia	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro	 179, 287
Foothill Transit	 187, 270
Arcadia Transit	 A, B, C Lines
Sierra Madre Villa	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro	 266, 268, 487
Pasadena Transit	 31/32, 33, 40, 60
Street Level:	  
Foothill Transit	 187 
Allen	
Metro	 267
Pasadena Transit	 10, 40
Lake	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro	  662
Pasadena Transit	 20, 40 
LADOT	 Commuter Express 549
Memorial Park
Metro 	 180, 260, 267, 501, 660
Pasadena Transit	 20, 33, 40, 51/52, 53
Other Providers	� Foothill Transit 187; LADOT Commuter 

Express 549
Del Mar	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro	 260, 267, 501, 660, 662
Foothill Transit	 187
Pasadena Transit	 20, 33, 51/52
Fillmore	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	 260 
Pasadena Transit	 20, 51/52
South Pasadena	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	 258
Highland Park
Metro 	 81, 182
LADOT	 DASH HighlandPark/Eagle Rock
Pasadena Transit	 33

Southwest Museum
Metro 	 81, 182�
Heritage Square	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	 81
Lincoln/Cypress	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	 251, 296
Chinatown
Metro 	 76, 81, 90, 94
LADOT	� DASH B, Lincoln Heights/Chinatown; 

Commuter Express 409, 419
Other Providers	 Santa Clarita Transit 799 
Union Station 	 PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro 	� Metro Rail A, B & D Lines 

Metro Bus J Line, 28, 33, 40, 70, 76, 78, 106, 
487, 489, Dodger Stadium Express

Foothill Transit 	 490, 493, 495, 498, 499, 699; Silver Streak
LADOT 	� DASH B, D, DASH Lincoln Heights/Chinatown; 

Commuter Express 431, 438, 534; Union 
Station/Bunker Hill Shuttle

Metrolink 	� Antelope Valley Line; Ventura County Line; 
San Bernardino Line; Riverside Line; Orange 
County Line; 91 Line

Amtrak 	� Pacific Surfliner, Coast Starlight, Southwest 
Chief, Sunset Limited/Texas Eagle,  
San Joaquin Bus Connection

Other providers 	� Santa Monica Big Blue Bus Rapid 10; 
Torrance Transit 4X; City of Santa Clarita 
Transit 794; Antelope Valley Transit Authority 
785; USC Shuttle, Commerce Citadel Outlets 
Express; LAX FlyAway; Flixbus; Greyhound �

Little Tokyo/Arts District
Metro	� Metro Rail A & E Lines 

Metro Bus 30, 76, 106
LADOT	 DASH A, D
Historic Broadway
Metro 	 �Metro Rail A & E Lines 

Metro Bus J Line,  4,10, 14, 28, 30, 33, 37, 
40,45, 48, 76, 78, 81, 90, 92, 94, 487, 489;

Foothill Transit	 Silver Streak, 493, 495, 497, 498, 499, 699
LADOT	� DASH A, B, D; Commuter Express 409, 419, 

422, 423, 431, 437, 438, 448, 534
Other Providers	� Antelope Valley Transit Authority 785;  

Santa Clarita Transit 799; Montebello Bus 
Line 90 Express; Santa Monica Big Blue Bus 
Rapid 10; Torrance Transit 4X
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Saturday, Sunday & Holidays A LineEffective Dec 15 2024

Saturday, Sunday & Holidays A Line

Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedules
Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on  
New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day,  
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.  

Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados
Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados en efecto para año 
nuevo, día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día del trabajo, día de 
acción de gracias, y Navidad.

Northbound to Azusa En dirección norte a Azusa (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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— — — — — — — — — — — — — 4:00A 4:13A 4:24A 4:31A 4:42A 4:50A
— — — — — — — — — 4:04A 4:06A 4:08A 4:10A 4:14 4:27 4:38 4:45 4:56 5:04
— — 3:43A 3:49A 3:53A 3:55A 4:00A 4:09A 4:22A 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:34 4:47 4:58 5:05 5:16 5:24
— — 4:03 4:09 4:13 4:15 4:20 4:29 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:54 5:07 5:18 5:25 5:36 5:44

4:07A 4:19A 4:24 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:41 4:50 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:15 5:28 5:39 5:46 5:57 6:05
4:27 4:39 4:44 4:50 4:54 4:56 5:01 5:10 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:35 5:48 5:59 6:06 6:17 6:25
4:47 4:59 5:04 5:10 5:14 5:16 5:21 5:30 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:55 6:08 6:19 6:26 6:37 6:45
5:07 5:19 5:24 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:41 5:50 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:15 6:28 6:39 6:46 6:57 7:05
5:27 5:39 5:44 5:50 5:54 5:56 6:01 6:10 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:48 6:59 7:06 7:17 7:25
5:47 5:59 6:04 6:10 6:14 6:16 6:21 6:30 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:55 7:08 7:19 7:26 7:37 7:45
6:07 6:19 6:24 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:41 6:50 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:15 7:28 7:39 7:46 7:57 8:05
6:27 6:39 6:44 6:50 6:54 6:56 7:01 7:10 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:48 7:59 8:06 8:17 8:25
6:40 6:52 6:57 7:03 7:07 7:09 7:14 7:23 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:48 8:01 8:12 8:19 8:30 8:38
6:50 7:02 7:07 7:13 7:17 7:19 7:24 7:33 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:11 8:22 8:29 8:40 8:48
7:00 7:12 7:17 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:34 7:43 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:08 8:21 8:32 8:39 8:50 8:58
7:10 7:22 7:27 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:44 7:53 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:18 8:31 8:42 8:49 9:00 9:08
7:20 7:32 7:37 7:43 7:47 7:49 7:54 8:03 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:28 8:41 8:52 8:59 9:10 9:18
7:30 7:42 7:47 7:53 7:57 7:59 8:04 8:13 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:38 8:51 9:02 9:09 9:20 9:28
7:40 7:52 7:57 8:03 8:07 8:09 8:14 8:23 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:48 9:01 9:12 9:19 9:30 9:38
7:50 8:02 8:07 8:13 8:17 8:19 8:24 8:33 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:58 9:11 9:22 9:29 9:40 9:48
8:00 8:12 8:17 8:23 8:27 8:29 8:34 8:43 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:08 9:21 9:32 9:39 9:50 9:58
8:10 8:22 8:27 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:44 8:53 9:06 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:18 9:31 9:42 9:49 10:00 10:08
8:20 8:32 8:37 8:43 8:47 8:49 8:54 9:03 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:28 9:41 9:52 9:59 10:10 10:18
8:30 8:42 8:47 8:53 8:57 8:59 9:04 9:13 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:38 9:51 10:02 10:09 10:20 10:28
8:40 8:52 8:57 9:03 9:07 9:09 9:14 9:23 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:48 10:01 10:12 10:19 10:30 10:38
8:50 9:02 9:07 9:13 9:17 9:19 9:24 9:33 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:58 10:11 10:22 10:29 10:40 10:48
9:00 9:12 9:17 9:23 9:27 9:29 9:34 9:43 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:08 10:21 10:32 10:39 10:50 10:58
9:10 9:22 9:27 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:44 9:53 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:31 10:42 10:49 11:00 11:08
9:20 9:32 9:37 9:43 9:47 9:49 9:54 10:03 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:28 10:41 10:52 10:59 11:10 11:18
9:30 9:42 9:47 9:53 9:57 9:59 10:04 10:13 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:38 10:51 11:02 11:09 11:20 11:28
9:40 9:52 9:57 10:03 10:07 10:09 10:14 10:23 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:48 11:01 11:12 11:19 11:30 11:38
9:50 10:02 10:07 10:13 10:17 10:19 10:24 10:33 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:58 11:11 11:22 11:29 11:40 11:48

10:00 10:12 10:17 10:23 10:27 10:29 10:34 10:43 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:08 11:21 11:32 11:39 11:50 11:58
10:10 10:22 10:27 10:33 10:37 10:39 10:44 10:53 11:06 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:14 11:18 11:31 11:42 11:49 12:00P 12:08P
10:20 10:32 10:37 10:43 10:47 10:49 10:54 11:03 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:28 11:41 11:52 11:59 12:10 12:18
10:30 10:42 10:47 10:53 10:57 10:59 11:04 11:13 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:38 11:51 12:02P 12:09P 12:20 12:28
10:40 10:52 10:57 11:03 11:07 11:09 11:14 11:23 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:42 11:44 11:48 12:01P 12:12 12:19 12:30 12:38
10:50 11:02 11:07 11:13 11:17 11:19 11:24 11:33 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:58 12:11 12:22 12:29 12:40 12:48
11:00 11:12 11:17 11:23 11:27 11:29 11:34 11:43 11:56 11:58 12:00P 12:02P 12:04P 12:08P 12:21 12:32 12:39 12:50 12:58
11:10 11:22 11:27 11:33 11:37 11:39 11:44 11:53 12:06P 12:08P 12:10 12:12 12:14 12:18 12:31 12:42 12:49 1:00 1:08
11:20 11:32 11:37 11:43 11:47 11:49 11:54 12:03P 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:28 12:41 12:52 12:59 1:10 1:18
11:30 11:42 11:47 11:53 11:57 11:59 12:04P 12:13 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:34 12:38 12:51 1:02 1:09 1:20 1:28
11:40 11:52 11:57 12:03P 12:07P 12:09P 12:14 12:23 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:42 12:44 12:48 1:01 1:12 1:19 1:30 1:38
11:50 12:02P 12:07P 12:13 12:17 12:19 12:24 12:33 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:58 1:11 1:22 1:29 1:40 1:48
12:00P 12:12 12:17 12:23 12:27 12:29 12:34 12:43 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:08 1:21 1:32 1:39 1:50 1:58
12:10 12:22 12:27 12:33 12:37 12:39 12:44 12:53 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:18 1:31 1:42 1:49 2:00 2:08
12:20 12:32 12:37 12:43 12:47 12:49 12:54 1:03 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:28 1:41 1:52 1:59 2:10 2:18
12:30 12:42 12:47 12:53 12:57 12:59 1:04 1:13 1:26 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:38 1:51 2:02 2:09 2:20 2:28
12:40 12:52 12:57 1:03 1:07 1:09 1:14 1:23 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:42 1:44 1:48 2:01 2:12 2:19 2:30 2:38
12:50 1:02 1:07 1:13 1:17 1:19 1:24 1:33 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:58 2:11 2:22 2:29 2:40 2:48

1:00 1:12 1:17 1:23 1:27 1:29 1:34 1:43 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:08 2:21 2:32 2:39 2:50 2:58
1:10 1:22 1:27 1:33 1:37 1:39 1:44 1:53 2:06 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:14 2:18 2:31 2:42 2:49 3:00 3:08
1:20 1:32 1:37 1:43 1:47 1:49 1:54 2:03 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:28 2:41 2:52 2:59 3:10 3:18
1:30 1:42 1:47 1:53 1:57 1:59 2:04 2:13 2:26 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:34 2:38 2:51 3:02 3:09 3:20 3:28
1:40 1:52 1:57 2:03 2:07 2:09 2:14 2:23 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:42 2:44 2:48 3:01 3:12 3:19 3:30 3:38
1:50 2:02 2:07 2:13 2:17 2:19 2:24 2:33 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:54 2:58 3:11 3:22 3:29 3:40 3:48
2:00 2:12 2:17 2:23 2:27 2:29 2:34 2:43 2:56 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:08 3:21 3:32 3:39 3:50 3:58
2:10 2:22 2:27 2:33 2:37 2:39 2:44 2:53 3:06 3:08 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:18 3:31 3:42 3:49 4:00 4:08
2:20 2:32 2:37 2:43 2:47 2:49 2:54 3:03 3:16 3:18 3:20 3:22 3:24 3:28 3:41 3:52 3:59 4:10 4:18
2:30 2:42 2:47 2:53 2:57 2:59 3:04 3:13 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:34 3:38 3:51 4:02 4:09 4:20 4:28
2:40 2:52 2:57 3:03 3:07 3:09 3:14 3:23 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:44 3:48 4:01 4:12 4:19 4:30 4:38
2:50 3:02 3:07 3:13 3:17 3:19 3:24 3:33 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:58 4:11 4:22 4:29 4:40 4:48
3:00 3:12 3:17 3:23 3:27 3:29 3:34 3:43 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:08 4:21 4:32 4:39 4:50 4:58
3:10 3:22 3:27 3:33 3:37 3:39 3:44 3:53 4:06 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:18 4:31 4:42 4:49 5:00 5:08
3:20 3:32 3:37 3:43 3:47 3:49 3:54 4:03 4:16 4:18 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:28 4:41 4:52 4:59 5:10 5:18
3:30 3:42 3:47 3:53 3:57 3:59 4:04 4:13 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:38 4:51 5:02 5:09 5:20 5:28
3:40 3:52 3:57 4:03 4:07 4:09 4:14 4:23 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:48 5:01 5:12 5:19 5:30 5:38
3:50 4:02 4:07 4:13 4:17 4:19 4:24 4:33 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:58 5:11 5:22 5:29 5:40 5:48
4:00 4:12 4:17 4:23 4:27 4:29 4:34 4:43 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:08 5:21 5:32 5:39 5:50 5:58
4:10 4:22 4:27 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:44 4:53 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:18 5:31 5:42 5:49 6:00 6:08
4:20 4:32 4:37 4:43 4:47 4:49 4:54 5:03 5:16 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:28 5:41 5:52 5:59 6:10 6:18
4:30 4:42 4:47 4:53 4:57 4:59 5:04 5:13 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:38 5:51 6:02 6:09 6:20 6:28
4:40 4:52 4:57 5:03 5:07 5:09 5:14 5:23 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:48 6:01 6:12 6:19 6:30 6:38
4:50 5:02 5:07 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:24 5:33 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:58 6:11 6:22 6:29 6:40 6:48
5:00 5:12 5:17 5:23 5:27 5:29 5:34 5:43 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:08 6:21 6:32 6:39 6:50 6:58
5:10 5:22 5:27 5:33 5:37 5:39 5:44 5:53 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:18 6:31 6:42 6:49 7:00 7:08
5:20 5:32 5:37 5:43 5:47 5:49 5:54 6:03 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:28 6:41 6:52 6:59 7:10 7:18
5:30 5:42 5:47 5:53 5:57 5:59 6:04 6:13 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:38 6:51 7:02 7:09 7:20 7:28
5:40 5:52 5:57 6:03 6:07 6:09 6:14 6:23 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:48 7:01 7:12 7:19 7:30 7:38
5:50 6:02 6:07 6:13 6:17 6:19 6:24 6:33 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:11 7:22 7:29 7:40 7:48
6:00 6:12 6:17 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:34 6:43 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:08 7:21 7:32 7:39 7:50 7:58
6:10 6:22 6:27 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:44 6:53 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:18 7:31 7:42 7:49 8:00 8:08
6:20 6:32 6:37 6:43 6:47 6:49 6:54 7:03 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:28 7:41 7:52 7:59 8:10 8:18
6:30 6:42 6:47 6:53 6:57 6:59 7:04 7:13 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:38 7:51 8:02 8:09 8:20 8:28
6:40 6:52 6:57 7:03 7:07 7:09 7:14 7:23 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:48 8:01 8:12 8:19 8:30 8:38
6:50 7:02 7:07 7:13 7:17 7:19 7:24 7:33 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:11 8:22 8:29 8:40 8:48
7:00 7:12 7:17 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:34 7:43 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:08 8:21 8:32 8:39 8:50 8:58
7:10 7:22 7:27 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:44 7:53 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:18 8:31 8:42 8:49 9:00 9:08
7:22 7:34 7:39 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:56 8:05 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:43 8:54 D9:01  — —
7:34 7:46 7:51 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:08 8:17 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:42 8:55 9:06 9:13 9:24 9:32
7:46 7:58 8:03 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:20 8:29 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:54 9:07 9:18 9:25 9:36 9:44
7:58 8:10 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:32 8:41 8:54 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:06 9:19 9:30 D9:37  — —
8:10 8:22 8:27 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:44 8:53 9:06 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:18 9:31 9:42 9:49 10:00 10:08
8:25 8:37 8:42 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:59 9:08 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:29 9:33 9:46 9:57 10:04 10:15 10:23
8:45 8:57 9:02 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:19 9:28 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:53 10:06 10:17 10:24 10:35 10:43
9:05 9:17 9:22 9:28 9:32 9:34 9:39 9:48 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:13 10:26 10:37 10:44 10:55 11:03
9:25 9:37 9:42 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:59 10:08 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:29 10:33 10:46 10:57 11:04 11:15 11:23
9:45 9:57 10:02 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:19 10:28 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:53 11:06 11:17 11:24 11:35 11:43

10:05 10:17 10:22 10:28 10:32 10:34 10:39 10:48 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:13 11:26 11:37 11:44 11:55 12:03A
10:25 10:37 10:42 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:59 11:08 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:29 11:33 11:46 11:57 12:04A 12:15A 12:23
10:45 10:57 11:02 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:19 11:28 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:53 12:06A 12:17A 12:24 12:35 12:43
11:05 11:17 11:22 11:28 11:32 11:34 11:39 11:48 12:01A 12:03A 12:05A 12:07A 12:09A 12:13A 12:26 12:37 12:44 12:55 1:03
11:25 11:37 11:42 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:59 12:08A 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:29 12:33 12:46 12:57 1:04 1:15 1:23
11:45 11:57 12:02A 12:08A 12:12A 12:14A 12:19A 12:28 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:53 1:06 1:17 1:24 1:35 1:43

Southbound to Long Beach En dirección sur a Long Beach (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — C3:38A 3:52A
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — C4:03 4:17
— — — — — — — — — — — 3:55A 4:01A 4:05A 4:07A 4:11A 4:19A 4:25 4:39
— — — — — 3:52A 3:56A 3:58A 3:59A 4:01A 4:03A 4:14 4:20 4:24 4:26 4:30 4:38 4:44 4:58
— — B3:43A 3:50A 4:00A 4:13 4:17 4:19 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:35 4:41 4:45 4:47 4:51 4:59 5:05 5:19

3:44A 3:51A 4:03 4:10 4:20 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:55 5:01 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:19 5:25 5:39
4:04 4:11 4:23 4:30 4:40 4:53 4:57 4:59 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:15 5:21 5:25 5:27 5:31 5:39 5:45 5:59
4:24 4:31 4:43 4:50 5:00 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:35 5:41 5:45 5:47 5:51 5:59 6:05 6:19
4:44 4:51 5:03 5:10 5:20 5:33 5:37 5:39 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:55 6:01 6:05 6:07 6:11 6:19 6:25 6:39
5:04 5:11 5:23 5:30 5:40 5:53 5:57 5:59 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:15 6:21 6:25 6:27 6:31 6:39 6:45 6:59
5:24 5:31 5:43 5:50 6:00 6:13 6:17 6:19 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:35 6:41 6:45 6:47 6:51 6:59 7:05 7:19
5:44 5:51 6:03 6:10 6:20 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:55 7:01 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:19 7:25 7:39
6:04 6:11 6:23 6:30 6:40 6:53 6:57 6:59 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:15 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:31 7:39 7:45 7:59
6:24 6:31 6:43 6:50 7:00 7:13 7:17 7:19 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:35 7:41 7:45 7:47 7:51 7:59 8:05 8:19
— — B6:54 7:01 7:11 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:46 7:52 7:56 7:58 8:02 8:10 8:16 8:30

6:44 6:51 7:03 7:10 7:20 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:55 8:01 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:19 8:25 8:39
— — B7:13 7:20 7:30 7:43 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:52 7:54 8:05 8:11 8:15 8:17 8:21 8:29 8:35 8:49

7:03 7:10 7:22 7:29 7:39 7:52 7:56 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:14 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:38 8:44 8:58
7:13 7:20 7:32 7:39 7:49 8:02 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:24 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:40 8:48 8:54 9:08
7:23 7:30 7:42 7:49 7:59 8:12 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:34 8:40 8:44 8:46 8:50 8:58 9:04 9:18
7:33 7:40 7:52 7:59 8:09 8:22 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:44 8:50 8:54 8:56 9:00 9:08 9:14 9:28
7:43 7:50 8:02 8:09 8:19 8:32 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:54 9:00 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:18 9:24 9:38
7:53 8:00 8:12 8:19 8:29 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:49 8:51 8:53 9:04 9:10 9:14 9:16 9:20 9:28 9:34 9:48
8:03 8:10 8:22 8:29 8:39 8:52 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:14 9:20 9:24 9:26 9:30 9:38 9:44 9:58
8:13 8:20 8:32 8:39 8:49 9:02 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:24 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:40 9:48 9:54 10:08
8:23 8:30 8:42 8:49 8:59 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:34 9:40 9:44 9:46 9:50 9:58 10:04 10:18
8:33 8:40 8:52 8:59 9:09 9:22 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:44 9:50 9:54 9:56 10:00 10:08 10:14 10:28
8:43 8:50 9:02 9:09 9:19 9:32 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:54 10:00 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:18 10:24 10:38
8:53 9:00 9:12 9:19 9:29 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:49 9:51 9:53 10:04 10:10 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:28 10:34 10:48
9:03 9:10 9:22 9:29 9:39 9:52 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:14 10:20 10:24 10:26 10:30 10:38 10:44 10:58
9:13 9:20 9:32 9:39 9:49 10:02 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:11 10:13 10:24 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:40 10:48 10:54 11:08
9:23 9:30 9:42 9:49 9:59 10:12 10:16 10:18 10:19 10:21 10:23 10:34 10:40 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:58 11:04 11:18
9:33 9:40 9:52 9:59 10:09 10:22 10:26 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:44 10:50 10:54 10:56 11:00 11:08 11:14 11:28
9:43 9:50 10:02 10:09 10:19 10:32 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:54 11:00 11:04 11:06 11:10 11:18 11:24 11:38
9:53 10:00 10:12 10:19 10:29 10:42 10:46 10:48 10:49 10:51 10:53 11:04 11:10 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:28 11:34 11:48

10:03 10:10 10:22 10:29 10:39 10:52 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:14 11:20 11:24 11:26 11:30 11:38 11:44 11:58
10:13 10:20 10:32 10:39 10:49 11:02 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:11 11:13 11:24 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:40 11:48 11:54 12:08P
10:23 10:30 10:42 10:49 10:59 11:12 11:16 11:18 11:19 11:21 11:23 11:34 11:40 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:58 12:04P 12:18
10:33 10:40 10:52 10:59 11:09 11:22 11:26 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:44 11:50 11:54 11:56 12:00P 12:08P 12:14 12:28
10:43 10:50 11:02 11:09 11:19 11:32 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:54 12:00P 12:04P 12:06P 12:10 12:18 12:24 12:38
10:53 11:00 11:12 11:19 11:29 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:49 11:51 11:53 12:04P 12:10 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:28 12:34 12:48
11:03 11:10 11:22 11:29 11:39 11:52 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01P 12:03P 12:14 12:20 12:24 12:26 12:30 12:38 12:44 12:58
11:13 11:20 11:32 11:39 11:49 12:02P 12:06P 12:08P 12:09P 12:11 12:13 12:24 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:40 12:48 12:54 1:08
11:23 11:30 11:42 11:49 11:59 12:12 12:16 12:18 12:19 12:21 12:23 12:34 12:40 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:58 1:04 1:18
11:33 11:40 11:52 11:59 12:09P 12:22 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:44 12:50 12:54 12:56 1:00 1:08 1:14 1:28
11:43 11:50 12:02P 12:09P 12:19 12:32 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:43 12:54 1:00 1:04 1:06 1:10 1:18 1:24 1:38
11:53 12:00P 12:12 12:19 12:29 12:42 12:46 12:48 12:49 12:51 12:53 1:04 1:10 1:14 1:16 1:20 1:28 1:34 1:48
12:03P 12:10 12:22 12:29 12:39 12:52 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:03 1:14 1:20 1:24 1:26 1:30 1:38 1:44 1:58
12:13 12:20 12:32 12:39 12:49 1:02 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:11 1:13 1:24 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:40 1:48 1:54 2:08
12:23 12:30 12:42 12:49 12:59 1:12 1:16 1:18 1:19 1:21 1:23 1:34 1:40 1:44 1:46 1:50 1:58 2:04 2:18
12:33 12:40 12:52 12:59 1:09 1:22 1:26 1:28 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:44 1:50 1:54 1:56 2:00 2:08 2:14 2:28
12:43 12:50 1:02 1:09 1:19 1:32 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:41 1:43 1:54 2:00 2:04 2:06 2:10 2:18 2:24 2:38
12:53 1:00 1:12 1:19 1:29 1:42 1:46 1:48 1:49 1:51 1:53 2:04 2:10 2:14 2:16 2:20 2:28 2:34 2:48

1:03 1:10 1:22 1:29 1:39 1:52 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:03 2:14 2:20 2:24 2:26 2:30 2:38 2:44 2:58
1:13 1:20 1:32 1:39 1:49 2:02 2:06 2:08 2:09 2:11 2:13 2:24 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:40 2:48 2:54 3:08
1:23 1:30 1:42 1:49 1:59 2:12 2:16 2:18 2:19 2:21 2:23 2:34 2:40 2:44 2:46 2:50 2:58 3:04 3:18
1:33 1:40 1:52 1:59 2:09 2:22 2:26 2:28 2:29 2:31 2:33 2:44 2:50 2:54 2:56 3:00 3:08 3:14 3:28
1:43 1:50 2:02 2:09 2:19 2:32 2:36 2:38 2:39 2:41 2:43 2:54 3:00 3:04 3:06 3:10 3:18 3:24 3:38
1:53 2:00 2:12 2:19 2:29 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:49 2:51 2:53 3:04 3:10 3:14 3:16 3:20 3:28 3:34 3:48
2:03 2:10 2:22 2:29 2:39 2:52 2:56 2:58 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:14 3:20 3:24 3:26 3:30 3:38 3:44 3:58
2:13 2:20 2:32 2:39 2:49 3:02 3:06 3:08 3:09 3:11 3:13 3:24 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:40 3:48 3:54 4:08
2:23 2:30 2:42 2:49 2:59 3:12 3:16 3:18 3:19 3:21 3:23 3:34 3:40 3:44 3:46 3:50 3:58 4:04 4:18
2:33 2:40 2:52 2:59 3:09 3:22 3:26 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:33 3:44 3:50 3:54 3:56 4:00 4:08 4:14 4:28
2:43 2:50 3:02 3:09 3:19 3:32 3:36 3:38 3:39 3:41 3:43 3:54 4:00 4:04 4:06 4:10 4:18 4:24 4:38
2:53 3:00 3:12 3:19 3:29 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:49 3:51 3:53 4:04 4:10 4:14 4:16 4:20 4:28 4:34 4:48
3:03 3:10 3:22 3:29 3:39 3:52 3:56 3:58 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:14 4:20 4:24 4:26 4:30 4:38 4:44 4:58
3:13 3:20 3:32 3:39 3:49 4:02 4:06 4:08 4:09 4:11 4:13 4:24 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:40 4:48 4:54 5:08
3:23 3:30 3:42 3:49 3:59 4:12 4:16 4:18 4:19 4:21 4:23 4:34 4:40 4:44 4:46 4:50 4:58 5:04 5:18
3:33 3:40 3:52 3:59 4:09 4:22 4:26 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:44 4:50 4:54 4:56 5:00 5:08 5:14 5:28
3:43 3:50 4:02 4:09 4:19 4:32 4:36 4:38 4:39 4:41 4:43 4:54 5:00 5:04 5:06 5:10 5:18 5:24 5:38
3:53 4:00 4:12 4:19 4:29 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:49 4:51 4:53 5:04 5:10 5:14 5:16 5:20 5:28 5:34 5:48
4:03 4:10 4:22 4:29 4:39 4:52 4:56 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:14 5:20 5:24 5:26 5:30 5:38 5:44 5:58
4:13 4:20 4:32 4:39 4:49 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:09 5:11 5:13 5:24 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:40 5:48 5:54 6:08
4:23 4:30 4:42 4:49 4:59 5:12 5:16 5:18 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:34 5:40 5:44 5:46 5:50 5:58 6:04 6:18
4:33 4:40 4:52 4:59 5:09 5:22 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:44 5:50 5:54 5:56 6:00 6:08 6:14 6:28
4:43 4:50 5:02 5:09 5:19 5:32 5:36 5:38 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:54 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:18 6:24 6:38
4:53 5:00 5:12 5:19 5:29 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:49 5:51 5:53 6:04 6:10 6:14 6:16 6:20 6:28 6:34 6:48
5:03 5:10 5:22 5:29 5:39 5:52 5:56 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:14 6:20 6:24 6:26 6:30 6:38 6:44 6:58
5:13 5:20 5:32 5:39 5:49 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:24 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:40 6:48 6:54 7:08
5:23 5:30 5:42 5:49 5:59 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:34 6:40 6:44 6:46 6:50 6:58 7:04 7:18
5:33 5:40 5:52 5:59 6:09 6:22 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:44 6:50 6:54 6:56 7:00 7:08 7:14 7:28
5:43 5:50 6:02 6:09 6:19 6:32 6:36 6:38 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:54 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:18 7:24 7:38
5:53 6:00 6:12 6:19 6:29 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:51 6:53 7:04 7:10 7:14 7:16 7:20 7:28 7:34 7:48
6:03 6:10 6:22 6:29 6:39 6:52 6:56 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:14 7:20 7:24 7:26 7:30 7:38 7:44 7:58
6:13 6:20 6:32 6:39 6:49 7:02 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:24 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:40 7:48 7:54 8:08
6:23 6:30 6:42 6:49 6:59 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:34 7:40 7:44 7:46 7:50 7:58 8:04 8:18
6:33 6:40 6:52 6:59 7:09 7:22 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:44 7:50 7:54 7:56 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:28
6:43 6:50 7:02 7:09 7:19 7:32 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:54 8:00 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:18 8:24 8:38
6:53 7:00 7:12 7:19 7:29 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:49 7:51 7:53 8:04 8:10 8:14 8:16 8:20 8:28 8:34 8:48
7:03 7:10 7:22 7:29 7:39 7:52 7:56 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:14 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:38 8:44 8:58
7:13 7:20 7:32 7:39 7:49 8:02 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:24 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:40 8:48 8:54 9:08
7:25 7:32 7:44 7:51 8:01 8:14 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:36 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:52 9:00 9:06 9:20
7:35 7:42 7:54 8:01 8:11 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:46 8:52 8:56 8:58 9:02 9:10 9:16 9:30
7:47 7:54 8:06 8:13 8:23 8:36 8:40 8:42 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:58 9:04 9:08 9:10 9:14 9:22 9:28 9:42
8:05 8:12 8:24 8:31 8:41 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:16 9:22 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:40 9:46 10:00
8:25 8:32 8:44 8:51 9:01 9:14 9:18 9:20 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:36 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:52 10:00 10:06 10:20
8:45 8:52 9:04 9:11 9:21 9:34 9:38 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:56 10:02 10:06 10:08 10:12 10:20 10:26 10:40
9:05 9:12 9:24 9:31 9:41 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:16 10:22 10:26 10:28 10:32 10:40 10:46 11:00
9:25 9:32 9:44 9:51 10:01 10:14 10:18 10:20 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:36 10:42 10:46 10:48 10:52 11:00 11:06 11:20
9:45 9:52 10:04 10:11 10:21 10:34 10:38 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:56 11:02 11:06 11:08 11:12 11:20 11:26 11:40

10:05 10:12 10:24 10:31 10:41 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:16 11:22 11:26 11:28 11:32 11:40 11:46 12:00A
10:25 10:32 10:44 10:51 11:01 11:14 11:18 11:20 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:36 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:52 12:00A 12:06A 12:20
10:45 10:52 11:04 11:11 11:21 11:34 11:38 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:56 12:02A 12:06A 12:08A 12:12A 12:20 12:26 12:40
11:05 11:12 11:24 11:31 11:41 11:54 11:58 12:00A 12:01A 12:03A 12:05A 12:16A 12:22 12:26 12:28 12:32 12:40 12:46 1:00
11:25 11:32 11:44 11:51 12:01A 12:14A 12:18A 12:20 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:36 12:42 12:46 12:48 12:52 1:00 1:06 1:20
11:45 11:52 12:04A 12:11A 12:21 12:34 12:38 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:56 1:02 1:06 1:08 1:12 1:20 1:26 1:40
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MAP NOTES
a Citrus Community College 
b Azusa Pacific University 
c City of Hope Medical Center
d Santa Anita Racetrack
e Victory Park
f Pasadena City College 
g California Institute of Technology
h Rose Bowl
i Old Pasadena 

(Dining/Museum/Shopping)
j Southwest Museum
k Debs Regional Park
l Historic Heritage Square
m Dodger Stadium
n Chinatown (Dining/Shopping)
o Olvera Street
p Patsaouras Transit Plaza/

Union Station East
q LA Civic Center/Grand Park

r MOCA at Geffen/Japanese American 
National Museum 

s Crypto.com Arena & L.A. Live
t Los Angeles Convention Center
A Los Angeles Trade Tech College
B Fred Roberts Park
C Roosevelt Park
D Col. Leo H. Washington Park
E Watts Towers State Historic Park
F MLK Jr. Community Hospital
G Veterans Park
H Long Beach Memorial Medical Center
I City Place
J The Pike At Rainbow Harbor
K Long Beach Convention & 

Entertainment Center
L Long Beach Aquarium of the Pacific
M Shoreline Park
N Shoreline Village

#

LEGEND
A Line
B & D Lines
C Line
E Line
Metro Rail Station
Point of Interest
Freeway
Amtrak
Metrolink
FlyAway
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